
第３回 坂井市混合複バドミントン大会 令和６年３月３日 丸岡体育館

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

中村 崇亮

中 村

栗 原

和久 海斗

和 久

松 本

（ Ｔ Ｒ Ｂ ）

森吉 航平

森 吉

清造 沙紀

清 造

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ ）

古 野

齋藤 桃子

齋 藤

坂下 晃靖

坂 下

工谷 実佑

工 谷

M 2-2

G 5-5

○

×

21- 6

21-19

6-21

19-21

○

×

23-21
16-21
21-18

21-23
21-16
18-21

×

○

18-21
24-22
12-21

21-18
22-24
21-12

×

○

16-21

19-21

21-16

21-19

M 0-4

G 2-8

×

○

21-18
15-21
10-21

18-21
21-15
21-10

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

12-21
21-18
14-21

21-12
18-21
21-14

M 3-1

G 7-5

○

×

21-15
21-23
21-17

15-21
23-21
17-21

○

×

21-19
18-21
22-20

19-21
21-18
20-22

M 3-1

G 7-3

○

×

21-17

21-13

17-21

13-21

M 2-2

G 5-5

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

齋 藤 尊

齋 藤

小野田

石本 真生

石 本

小嶋 夕香

小 嶋

（ Ｔ Ｒ Ｂ ）

清造 力也

清 造

石戸谷

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ ）

重 森 忍

重 森

田 島

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

21-13

21-16

13-21

16-21

○

×

21-13
18-21
21-14

13-21
21-18
14-21

○

×

21-13

21-18

13-21

18-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

15-21
21-19
17-21

21-15
19-21
21-17

×

○

14-21

11-21

21-14

21-11

M 2-1

G 5-3

○

×

21-18

21-17

18-21

17-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

１部 混合ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

21-17
21-17

０

２

古 野 里 久 矢
齋 藤 桃 子

（ チ ー ム Ｒ ）

齋 藤 尊
小 野 田 志 帆

（ Ｔ ｅ ａ ｍ Ｆ ｒ ｅ ｅ ）

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

高 岡 桂

高 岡

谷本 真由

谷 本

伊藤 大登

伊 藤

鹿島 玲奈

鹿 島

（ Ｔ Ｒ Ｂ ）

澤 孝 弘

澤

今村 理恵

今 村

倉 矢 徹

倉 矢

八巻 保子

八 巻

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

16-21

13-21

21-16

21-13

×

○

16-21

16-21

21-16

21-16

○

×

21-13

21-11

13-21

11-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-12

21-12

12-21

12-21

○

×

21-14

21-15

14-21

15-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-17

21-14

17-21

14-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

吉 田 淳

吉 田

山田 由佳

山 田

吉 田 樹

吉 田

宮永 瑞穂

宮 永

徳野 敦洋

徳 野

岩田 美優

岩 田

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ ）

大 野 樹

大 野

酒井 咲来

酒 井

（ １ Ｕ Ｐ ）

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

12-21

21-23

21-12

23-21

×

○

15-21

14-21

21-15

21-14

×

○

13-21

17-21

21-13

21-17

M 2-1

G 4-3

×

○

23-25

8-21

25-23

21- 8

○

×

20-22
23-21
21-16

22-20
21-23
16-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-13

21-16

13-21

16-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

岩崎 朔弥

岩 崎

藤田 愛梨

藤 田

（ Ｔ Ｒ Ｂ ）

田中 利昭

田 中

田中 里恵

田 中

伊藤 将希

伊 藤

稲葉 詩乃

稲 葉

（ １ Ｕ Ｐ ）

猪田 航世

猪 田

水本 姫華

水 本

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-17

21-18

17-21

18-21

○

×

23-21

21-10

21-23

10-21

×

○

12-21

17-21

21-12

21-17

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

11-21
21-19
16-21

21-11
19-21
21-16

×

○

11-21

17-21

21-11

21-17

M 1-2

G 2-5

×

○

24-26

16-21

26-24

21-16

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山田 裕介

山 田

栗波 月恵

栗 波

（ １ Ｕ Ｐ ）

島林 将之

島 林

杉 本 怜

杉 本

青木 一哉

青 木

小野田

若 林 悠

若 林

森山 雅子

森 山

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

21-15
18-21
19-21

15-21
21-18
21-19

×

○

12-21

13-21

21-12

21-13

○

×

21-16

21-16

16-21

16-21

M 2-1

G 5-3

×

○

18-21
21-16
16-21

21-18
16-21
21-16

○

×

21-10

21-11

10-21

11-21

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

21-16

21-15

16-21

15-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

２部 混合ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

２ １

13-21
21-17
21-17

21-17
21-12

０

２

21-18
11-21
21-16

２

１

（ Ｔ Ｒ Ｂ ）

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ ）



第３回 坂井市混合複バドミントン大会 令和６年３月３日 丸岡体育館

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

齋藤 了太

齋 藤

朝 日 笑

朝 日

関根 正彦

関 根

竹内 智穂

竹 内

青木 祐介

青 木

薮 未希穂

薮

國嶋 宏幸

國 嶋

河 端 茜

河 端

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

15-21
23-21
21-11

21-15
21-23
11-21

○

×

21-10

21-19

10-21

19-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

M 2-1

G 5-2

○

×

21- 9

21-14

9-21

14-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

中野 瑛太

中 野

水 澤 葵

水 澤

田川 友奏

田 川

松平 青空

松 平

酒尾 莉音

酒 尾

初馬 大翔

初 馬

中村 香穂

中 村

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

15-21

10-21

21-15

21-10

×

○

7-21

10-21

21- 7

21-10

×

○

15-21

4-21

21-15

21- 4

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

21-14
15-21
13-21

14-21
21-15
21-13

×

○

12-21

17-21

21-12

21-17

M 2-1

G 4-3

×

○

15-21

13-21

21-15

21-13

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

河村 康嗣

河 村

望 月

龍川 佳浩

龍 川

今井 紘子

今 井

高岡 禎晃

高 岡

北 香 澄

北

笹岡 正直

笹 岡

水 澤

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

18-21

12-21

21-18

21-12

○

×

21-17

21-16

17-21

16-21

×

○

15-21

17-21

21-15

21-17

M 2-1

G 5-2

○

×

21-14

21-16

14-21

16-21

×

○

18-21
21-15
9-21

21-18
15-21
21- 9

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

13-21

13-21

21-13

21-13

M 3-0

G 6-1

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

大 野 悟

大 野

宮永 輝美

宮 永

吉 田 樹

吉 田

森山 葉月

森 山

中 村

島浦 敦子

島 浦

伊藤 正英

伊 藤

井上 愛梨

井 上

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-11

21-15

11-21

15-21

○

×

21-19

21-19

19-21

19-21

○

×

21-14

21-11

14-21

11-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

17-21

17-21

21-17

21-17

○

×

25-23

22-20

23-25

20-22

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-16

21-14

16-21

14-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

藤岡 航大

藤 岡

鶴見 優奈

鶴 見

林 脩 生

林

山内 咲希

山 内

（ １ Ｕ Ｐ ）

澤口 祥吾

澤 口

水 澤

村上 功樹

村 上

中町 夢璃

中 町

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

10-21

14-21

21-10

21-14

×

○

12-21

3-21

21-12

21- 3

×

○

11-21

6-21

21-11

21- 6

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

9-21

17-21

21- 9

21-17

○

×

21-14

21-11

14-21

11-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 5

21-12

5-21

12-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

勝 敗
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

松井 清富

松 井

土橋 香乃

土 橋

笛 吹

笛 吹 茜

笛 吹

加藤 綜真

加 藤

木村 真奏

木 村

伊藤 想人

伊 藤

多 田

M 2-1

G 5-2

×

○

21-15
18-21
16-21

15-21
21-18
21-16

○

×

21-13

21-13

13-21

13-21

○

×

21-16

21-12

16-21

12-21

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

21-13

21- 9

13-21

9-21

○

×

21-11

21- 8

11-21

8-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-15

21-12

15-21

12-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

保田 晄綺

保 田

辻 咲里奈

辻

吉田 和弘

吉 田

酒 井

（ １ Ｕ Ｐ ）

細川 智博

細 川

大連 瑞紀

大 連

三澤 孝太

三 澤

中町 璃音

中 町

M 1-2

G 2-5

×

○

21-23

17-21

23-21

21-17

×

○

6-21

15-21

21- 6

21-15

○

×

21-14
18-21
21-14

14-21
21-18
14-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

16-21

12-21

21-16

21-12

○

×

21- 8

21-13

8-21

13-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 6

21- 7

6-21

7-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

勝 敗
Ｈ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小玉 昭一

小 玉

東 美羽夏

東

笹岡 壮太

笹 岡

笹岡 千里

笹 岡

伊藤 慶人

伊 藤

高橋 真那

高 橋

正眞 武流

正 眞

川上 夏実

川 上

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 6

9-21

6-21

○

×

21- 8

21-13

8-21

13-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

×

○

10-21

13-21

21-10

21-13

○

×

16-21
21-14
21- 7

21-16
14-21
7-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-13

21-14

13-21

14-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

勝 敗
Ｉ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

笠 原 悠

笠 原

斉木 千佳

斉 木

古市 泰大

古 市

安 野

村中 康良

村 中

荒 木

明間 悠哉

明 間

金森 範子

金 森

M 2-1

G 4-3

×

○

13-21

16-21

21-13

21-16

○

×

21-19

21- 8

19-21

8-21

○

×

21-17
16-21
21-17

17-21
21-16
17-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-16

21- 7

16-21

7-21

○

×

21-17

21-17

17-21

17-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

8-21

18-21

21- 8

21-18

M 1-2

G 3-4

勝 敗
Ｊ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

山川 峰雄

山 川

山岡 和子

山 岡

吉田 楓太

吉 田

正田 柚奈

正 田

小垣内

吉岡 初桜

吉 岡

三澤 智史

三 澤

井上 結葉

井 上

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

17-21

24-26

21-17

26-24

×

○

21-16
11-21
17-21

16-21
21-11
21-17

×

○

9-21

13-21

21- 9

21-13

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-14

21-10

14-21

10-21

×

○

11-21

17-21

21-11

21-17

M 1-2

G 2-5

×

○

9-21

5-21

21- 9

21- 5

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
Ｋ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

清水 辰夫

清 水

太田 満貴

太 田

笹岡 俊也

笹 岡

明 間

小野田 潔

小野田

大嶋 七未

大 嶋

豊 田 誠

豊 田

薮内 由美

薮 内

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21- 7

21-18

7-21

18-21

○

×

21- 9

21-15

9-21

15-21

×

○

18-21

15-21

21-18

21-15

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-15

21- 9

15-21

9-21

×

○

7-21

11-21

21- 7

21-11

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

10-21

16-21

21-10

21-16

M 3-0

G 6-0

３部 混合ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-13
21-17

21-16
21-15

０

２

21-11
21-17

０

２

21-17
21-15

０

２

21-19
21-13

０

２

25-23
21-23
21-15

１

２

21-10
20-22
21-17

２

１

21-16
17-21
22-20

１

２

21-15
21-16

２

０

21-19
21-11

２

０

朝 日 笑

（ＨＳＫＭ）

大 野 悟

笛 吹 茜

（鳴鹿バド）

豊 田 誠


